16
Regal Industrial Gauge
±1.0% Accuracy
Bronze/Brass
41⁄2˝ Dial Size
Movement: All 300 series stainless steel
Pointer: Geared micrometer adjustable,
balanced

6. Dial Color: W = White ———————————————————————————————————————————
7. If Any Gauge Options Are Desired – Specify Option Code(s) From Page 35— ————————————————————————
 HOW TO ORDER
 BOURDON TUBE AND SOCKET	 CASE STYLES
	 CATALOG	 BOURDON TUBE  &	 DIAL	 GAUGE		  OPTIONAL CASE STYLE*
	 NO.	 SOCKET MATERIAL	 SIZE	 TYPE	 LOWER CONNECT		  BACK CONNECT
BA14
Dry
#4 Style Alum. Safety
BS14
Brass/Bronze(2)
41⁄2˝
Herm. Seal.
#4 Style Alum. Safety
#6 Style Alum. Safety
BY14
Liquid Fill
BA14
NOTES:
1.  �Regal gauges are calibrated in accordance with ASME
B40.1 Grade 1A (±1%).
2.  �Brass/Bronze maximum range is 1000 psi.
*Extra cost.
Distributed by: M&M Control Service, Inc.                 www.mmcontrol.com/weksler.php 800-876-0036   847-356-0566